LED Flush Mount
E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Our LED Flush-mount fixtures are designed to replace outdated round fluorescent and incandescent flush-mounted
ceiling fixtures.  Our clean, traditional design and energy efficient technology make this fixture an ideal choice in residential,
commercial, retail and hospitality applications.  This damp location rated fixture can be used in hallways, closets, bedrooms,
bathrooms and more.
▶▶ Designed to replace traditional round
fluorescent and incandescent flush mount fixtures
▶▶ Low profile design
▶▶ No maintenance
▶▶ Operating temperature of -4℉ to 113℉
▶▶ Damp location IP40
▶▶ L-70 Life > 50,000 hrs
▶▶ cULus certified
▶▶ Energystar qualified
▶▶ 5 Year warranty
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
ORDERING MATRIX:
Family Size Standard Dimming Watts CCT
ASD-LFM X D XX XX
LED Flushmount 10 = 10 inch Dimmable 13 = 13 W 3,000 K
11 = 11 inch 15 = 15 W 4,000 K
13 = 13 inch 18 = 18 W
LED FLUSH MOUNT:
Model Type Watts Dimming Compatible CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LFM-10D1330 10" 13 W YES 3,000 K 950 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 3 3/8"
ASD-LFM-10D1340 10" 13 W YES 4,000 K 950 lm 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 3 3/8"
ASD-LFM-11D1530 11" 15 W YES 3,000 K 1,100 lm 11" x 11" x 3 7/16"
ASD-LFM-11D1540 11" 15 W YES 4,000 K 1,100 lm 11" x 11" x 3 7/16"
ASD-LFM-13D1830 13" 18 W YES 3,000 K 1,300 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 3 1/2"
ASD-LFM-13D1840 13" 18 W YES 4,000 K 1,300 lm 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 3 1/2"
IP40
rated
LED Flush Mount
E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977

E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com Phone: 781-739-3977
WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
LED FLUSH MOUNT ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Watts CCT UPC GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton
Carton Size Carton
Weight
ASD-LFM-10D1330 13 W 3,000 K 857622006886 10857622006883 023.0004 6 26.2"x11.6"x11.6" 8 lbs
ASD-LFM-10D1340 13 W 4,000 K 857622006336 10857622006333 023.0001 6 26.2"x11.6"x11.6" 8 lbs
ASD-LFM-11D1530 15 W 3,000 K 857622006893 10857622006890 023.0005 6 27.2"x12.9"x13.4" 10.85 lbs
ASD-LFM-11D1540 15 W 4,000 K 857622006343 10857622006340 023.0002 6 27.2"x12.9"x13.4" 10.85 lbs
ASD-LFM-13D1830 18 W 3,000 K 857622006909 10857622006906 023.0006 6 26"x14.4"x14.4" 12.6 lbs
ASD-LFM-13D1840 18 W 4,000 K 857622006350 10857622006357 023.0003 6 26"x14.4"x14.4" 12.6 lbs